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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Runway 13L-31R Rehabilitation
Project Name: – Midway International Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 96150 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, April 28, 2011 Conference Location: MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Rick Watts Central Blacktop rwatts@centralblacktop.com 708-805-2171

Mike Schilke Central Blacktop mschilke@centralblacktop.com 708-805-2171

John Goeing Central Blacktop jgoeing@centralblacktop.com 708-482-9660

Alma Robles CARE Plus Alma.robles@cityofchciago.org 773-838-0196

Ray Sullivan Hydro Excavation raysullivan@gmail.com 708-471-0033

Scott Faber Lindahl Brothers scottf@lindahlbros.com 630-595-1080

Mark Liepold CARE Plus Mark.liepold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Steve Hasche Heritage Logistics hasches@heritage-logistics.com 630-245-7917

Jackie Doyle Coordinated Construction
Project Control Services jdoyle@coordCPCS.com 630-613-7170

Houssam-El-Moursi SAM Consultants helmoursi@samconsultants.us 630-424-1200
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Kevin Holliday Holiday Rose Construction Holidayrose33@gmail.com 773-495-7654

Anna Galloway Rossi Contractors agalloway@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Josh Bivens Utility Concrete Products jbivens@utilityconcrete.com 815-416-1000

Tom Kracun David Mason & Associates tkracun@davidmason.com 312-884-5774

Lawrence Harmon Harmons Motor Services jr@harmonsmotorservices.com 773-447-9582

Joti Nagpal Techknow Engineering jnagpal@technow-eng.com 312-345-1009

Matt Marich Chicago Dept of Aviation mmarich@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0627

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828

Mark Lindbloom K-Five markl@k-five.net 630-768-8627

Dave Verdico Plote Construction dverdico@plote.com 847-628-6107

Neo Lorenzo Concrete Structures nlorenzo@concretstructures.com 630-293-5775

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement
Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Rocco Danna K-Five roccod@k-five.net 630-257-5600

Mohammad Salem American Geoengineering americangeo@sbcglobal.net 630-894-9800
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Mark Madden HOH mamadden@hohgroup.com 312-424-3663

Todd Frederick HOH tfrederick@hohgroup.com 312-424-3410

Nancy Carreon MACK Construction nscarreon@comcast.net 312-925-5914

Alan Dadian CARE Plus AV07026@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3695

Tom Coleman DSI Associates tcoleman@dsiassociates.com 630-930-8788

Jim Dooley Corrpro jdooley@corrpro.com 630-483-2500

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697

Jamie Noe CARE PLUS Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Donald Dugan Rossi Contractors ddugan@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

Chris Fouts Rieth-Riley Construction cwfouts@rieth-riley.com 219-712-1911

Costos Simos Chicago Dept of Aviation csimos@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0608

Rosa Zhao CARE Plus Rosa.zhao@cityofchicago.org 773-838-9671

R. Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakas@cityofchciago.org 773-447-4881

Marc Klein CARE Plus Marc.klein@cityofchicago.org 630-816-6495

.


